Nepiouoiaka oToixeia
Mayia
Agia Kriong
Meiov: AnooBeopéva
Meiov: Anopeiwpéva
MNayia
Anobéuara
Anartmoeig
MpokataBoAég kal £00da EI0NPaKTéa
Aoina

[NePIOUCIaka aToixeia
S0voho
IOPAANOTIAQY ZMNYPOZ

AIAXEIPIZTHZ
ADM 021578462

Agja Ktnong

0,00

0,00
0,00

IONICA OIL ENTERPRISE LTD

ZEPBIQN 10

Io0AoYyIOHOG NOAU HIKp@V OvToTATWYV (B.5)AINAoypagika
FEMH 9391801000

Evepynmiko
2019

ANooBECEIG AvanooBeoTn Agia

1.400,31
-1.400,27

0,00 0,04

94.003,69
1.611,09
72.072,38

0,00 167.687,20

0,00 167.687,20

Agia Ktriong

- 10441 - AOHNA
A®M 997865878 - AOY AGHNQN A’

0,00

0,00
0,00
REINA FILIPPO

AIAXEIPISTHZ
A®M 157560539

ANooBETEIG

Kepahaia kal anoBeparika

MakponpdBeCHES UNOXPERTEIG

BpaxunpOBEeaIes UNOXPEWTEIG
KaBapr) 8€0n Kal UNOXPEWTEIG

KaBapn 0£0n Kal UNoXpPEWCEIG

Maénmko
2019
110.270,59
57.416,61
167.687,20
167.687,20
MANTEAHE MANATIQTHE
AOTISTHE
ADGM 038776700

2018

45,330,59
0,00
56.077,98
101.408,57

101.408,57



